Date: 10/18/2019
Start: 7:05PM
Time: 2:14
Attendance: 1800
Location: Lakehead

Scoring Summary

Windsor -vs- Lakehead
10/18/2019 at Lakehead

Goals By Period 1 2 3 0 Total
Lakeh
Windsor 1 1 3 5|ead

WSR: Brennan Feasey (1); Anthony Salinitri (1); Alex Friesen (1);
Ryan Barbosa (1); Connor Matton (1)
LAKE: Greg Smith (1); Josh Laframboise (1); Tomas Soustal (1)

Period Time Team Scored By Assisted By WSR LAKE
1st 1:53 LAKE Josh Laframboise Daniel Del Paggio, Taylor Egan 0] 1
1st 5:30 LAKE Greg Smith Patrick Murphy, Cooper Leitch (0] 2
1st 14:41 WSR Alex Friesen Brennan Feasey, Jonathan Tecce 1 2
2nd 11:13 LAKE Tomas Soustal Kyle Auger, Josh Laframboise 1 3
2nd 13:41 WSR Ryan Barbosa Ben Assad, 2 3
3rd 1:57 WSR Connor Matton Anthony Salinitri, Chays Ruddy 3 3
3rd 10:55 WSR Anthony Salinitri Ethan Skinner, John Wesley 4 3
3rd 18:29 WSR Brennan Feasey Chays Ruddy, 5 3

Windsor Power Plays Lakehead Power Plays
Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG Prd Start End Elapsed Shots Opp-Shots PPG
1st 17:59 02:01 0 0 -- 2nd 17:14 02:46 0 0 --
3rd 09:38 11:06 01:28 0 (0] - 3rd 11:06  11:33  00:27 0 0 -
3rd 20:00 0 0 -- 03:13 0 0 (o]
23:29 (0} 0 0

Penalty Summary

Period Team Player MIN Offense Type Time PP
1st LAKE 02:00 TOO MANY MEN MINOR  1:26 PP
1st LAKE Scott Gall 02:00 HIGH STICKING MINOR 17:59 PP
2nd  WSR Trent Fox 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  6:29 PP
2nd WSR Trent Fox 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 17:14 PP
3rd LAKE Taylor Egan 02:00 SLASHING MINOR  9:38 PP
3rd WSR Ben Assad 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 11:06 PP
3rd WSR Ben Assad 02:00 INTERFERENCE MINOR 11:06 PP
3rd WSR Chays Ruddy 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 11:33
3rd WSR Ethan Skinner 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  11:33
3rd LAKE Kyle Auger 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR 11:33
3rd LAKE Tomas Soustal 02:00 UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND. MINOR  11:33
3rd LAKE Tomas Soustal 02:00 ELBOWING MINOR 11:33 PP
3rd LAKE Geoff Dempster 02:00 HOOKING MINOR 13:06 PP



Windsor 5

Pos

Individual

Player

Total

+/- ___FO

Pen

BB oo~k |#

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
24
29
31
44
90

Eric Stewardson
Erik Olson

Coy Prevost
Brennan Feasey
Ben Assad
Anthony Salinitri
lan Parker

Sean Olson
Chays Ruddy
Kody Gagnon
Connor Logan
John Wesley
Ethan Skinner
Alex Friesen
Jonathan Tecce
Ryan Barbosa
Trent Fox
Jonathan Reinhart
Connor Matton
Bryce Yetman

o

Lakehead 3

Pos

Total

Player

NIOFRP OO0ORPROPFRPR OOO0OO0OO0OO0OOFr OFr OO0CO0O|®

MO OO O0OO0OFRrR ORFRPFPOONOORLEPRERPEROODOI|I>»
OO O 0O OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO OoO|k
OO OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoONy

OO OO OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO oW

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOoO|o

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0oOOoOOoOOoOOo

Total

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0OOoOOoOOo
1

0-0

+/- __FO

6-12

Pen

=
o o © A H

14
15
16
17
19
20
21
22
23
24
26
27
28
29
30
31

Patrick Murphy
Greg Smith
Daniel Del Paggio
Geoff Dempster
Tucker Scantlebury
Josh Laframboise
Brendan Martin
Taylor Egan
Tomas Soustal
Jordan King
Dexter Kuczek
Troy Williams
Jordan Larson
Joseph Leondias
Scott Gall
Cooper Leitch
Kyle Auger

Caleb Boman
Brock Aiken

Nic Renyard

o

1-2

1-2

Total

Windsor Goalkeeping

# Player

Tota

¢ Mins EN 1 2 3

O O 0O 0O 0O O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OFrR OOFr OO0O0OLR O

MO 0OO0OFRP P OOO0OO0OO0OO0OORr OFr OO0k O R|>
OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0O0O0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoO|k
OO0 OO0 OO0 00000000 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOIN

Lakehead Goalkeeping

# Player

OO OO OO0 O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0O0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O OO W

OO0 OO0 0000000000 O0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoO|o

¢ Mins

OO OO OO0 OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OOoOOoOOoOOoOOo

OO0 OO0 000000000000 O0OO0oOOoOOoOOo
1

EN 1 2 3

6-12

Tota

1 Eric Stewardson
31 Jonathan Reinhart

0:00
W_ 60:00

0O 0 0 O

0 14 17 11 42

30 Brock Aiken
31 Nic Renyard

0:00
L 59:52

0 0 0 O
0 15 10 12

37

Totals

0 14 17 11 42

Windsor Faceoffs
No data to report.

Totals

Lakehead Faceoffs
No data to report.

0 14 17 11

42






0-0

0-0

0-1

0-2

1-2

1-2

1-2

1-2
1-2

1-2

1-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

2-3

3-3

3-3

3-3

4-3

4-3
4-3

4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3
4-3

4-3
4-3

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
WSR

PP
LAKE

PP
LAKE

Play By Play

Period #1 Plays
[01:26] Penalty on Scott Gall LAKE 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).

[01:26] Start power play for WSR.

[01:53] GOAL by LAKE Josh Laframboise (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daniel Del Paggio and Taylor Egan, On
ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 4 for season.

Windsor 0, Lakehead 1

[05:30] GOAL by LAKE Greg Smith, Assist by Patrick Murphy and Cooper Leitch, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 1 for season.

Windsor 0, Lakehead 2

[14:41] GOAL by WSR Alex Friesen, Assist by Brennan Feasey and Jonathan Tecce, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
number 2 for season.

Windsor 1, Lakehead 2
[17:59] Penalty on Scott Gall LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).

[17:59] Start power play for WSR.
Period #2 Plays

[1 Scott Gall (LAKE) penalty complete.
[1 Scott Gall (LAKE) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for WSR.
[06:29] Penalty on Trent Fox WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[06:29] Start power play for LAKE.

[11:13] GOAL by LAKE Tomas Soustal, Assist by Kyle Auger and Josh Laframboise, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal
number 2 for season.

Windsor 1, Lakehead 3

[13:41] GOAL by WSR Ryan Barbosa, Assist by Ben Assad, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
Windsor 2, Lakehead 3

[17:14] Penalty on Trent Fox WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[17:14] Start power play for LAKE.
Period #3 Plays

[1 Trent Fox (WSR) penalty complete.
[1 Trent Fox (WSR) penalty complete.

[1 End power play for LAKE.

[01:57] GOAL by WSR Connor Matton, Assist by Anthony Salinitri and Chays Ruddy, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal
number 1 for season.

Windsor 3, Lakehead 3
[09:38] Penalty on Taylor Egan LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).

[09:38] Start power play for WSR.

[10:55] GOAL by WSR Anthony Salinitri (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ethan Skinner and John Wesley, On ice for WSR: , On ice
for LAKE: , goal nhumber 2 for season.

Windsor 4, Lakehead 3
[11:06] Penalty on Ben Assad WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).

[11:06] End power play for WSR.
[11:06] Penalty on Ben Assad WSR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).

[11:06] Start power play for LAKE.

[11:33] Penalty on Chays Ruddy WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[11:33] Penalty on Ethan Skinner WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[11:33] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[11:33] Penalty on Tomas Soustal LAKE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
[11:33] Penalty on Tomas Soustal LAKE 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).

[11:33] End power play for LAKE.
[13:06] Penalty on Geoff Dempster LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).



PP
4-3  WSR [13:06] Start power play for WSR.

[18:29] GOAL by WSR Brennan Feasey, Assist by Chays Ruddy, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for
4-3 season.

Windsor 5, Lakehead 3

PP
5-3 WSR [1 Start power play for WSR.

PP
5-3 WSR [1 Start power play for WSR.

Period #0 Plays

PP

5-3 LAKE [] Taylor Egan (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 LAKE [] End power play for WSR.
PP

5-3 LAKE [1 Ben Assad (WSR) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 LAKE [] Ben Assad (WSR) penalty complete.

5-3 [1 Chays Ruddy (WSR) penalty complete.

5-3 [1 Ethan Skinner (WSR) penalty complete.

5-3 [1 Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.

5-3 [1 Tomas Soustal (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 LAKE [] Tomas Soustal (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 LAKE [1 Geoff Dempster (LAKE) penalty complete.
PP

5-3 LAKE [1 End power play for WSR.



