Windsor -vs- Lakehead 10/18/2019 at Lakehead

Date: 10/18/2019 **Start:** 7:05PM **Time:** 2:14 Attendance: 1800 Location: Lakehead

Goals By Period	1	2	3	0	Total
					Lakeh
Windsor	1	1	3	5	ead

WSR: Brennan Feasey (1); Anthony Salinitri (1); Alex Friesen (1); Ryan Barbosa (1); Connor Matton (1)
LAKE: Greg Smith (1); Josh Laframboise (1); Tomas Soustal (1)

Scoring Summary

Period	Time	Team	Scored By	Assisted By	WSR	LAKE
1st	1:53	LAKE	Josh Laframboise	Daniel Del Paggio, Taylor Egan	0	1
1st	5:30	LAKE	Greg Smith	Patrick Murphy, Cooper Leitch	0	2
1st	14:41	WSR	Alex Friesen	Brennan Feasey, Jonathan Tecce	1	2
2nd	11:13	LAKE	Tomas Soustal	Kyle Auger, Josh Laframboise	1	3
2nd	13:41	WSR	Ryan Barbosa	Ben Assad,	2	3
3rd	1:57	WSR	Connor Matton	Anthony Salinitri, Chays Ruddy	3	3
3rd	10:55	WSR	Anthony Salinitri	Ethan Skinner, John Wesley	4	3
3rd	18:29	WSR	Brennan Feasey	Chays Ruddy,	5	3

Windsor Power Plays

Lakehea	ad Power	Plays

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
1st	17:59		02:01	0	0	
3rd	09:38	11:06	01:28	0	0	
3rd			20:00	0	0	
			23:29	0	0	0

Prd	Start	End	Elapsed	Shots	Opp-Shots	PPG
2nd	17:14		02:46	0	0	
3rd	11:06	11:33	00:27	0	0	
			03:13	0	0	0

Penalty Summary

Period	Team	Player	MIN	Offense	Туре	Time	PP
1st	LAKE		02:00	TOO MANY MEN	MINOR	1:26	PP
1st	LAKE	Scott Gall	02:00	HIGH STICKING	MINOR	17:59	PP
2nd	WSR	Trent Fox	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	6:29	PP
2nd	WSR	Trent Fox	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	17:14	PP
3rd	LAKE	Taylor Egan	02:00	SLASHING	MINOR	9:38	PP
3rd	WSR	Ben Assad	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	11:06	PP
3rd	WSR	Ben Assad	02:00	INTERFERENCE	MINOR	11:06	PP
3rd	WSR	Chays Ruddy	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	11:33	
3rd	WSR	Ethan Skinner	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	11:33	
3rd	LAKE	Kyle Auger	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	11:33	
3rd	LAKE	Tomas Soustal	02:00	UNSPORTSMANLIKE CND.	MINOR	11:33	
3rd	LAKE	Tomas Soustal	02:00	ELBOWING	MINOR	11:33	PP
3rd	LAKE	Geoff Dempster	02:00	HOOKING	MINOR	13:06	PP

Individual

Windsor 5

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	1	Eric Stewardson	0	0	Ο	Ο	О	0	0	0	-	-
	4	Erik Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	7	Coy Prevost	0	0	0	О	0	0	0	0	-	-
	8	Brennan Feasey	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Ben Assad	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	10	Anthony Salinitri	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Ian Parker	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	13	Sean Olson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	14	Chays Ruddy	0	2	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	15	Kody Gagnon	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Connor Logan	0	0	Ο	Ο	О	0	0	0	-	-
	17	John Wesley	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	18	Ethan Skinner	0	1	Ο	Ο	О	0	0	0	-	1-2
	19	Alex Friesen	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	20	Jonathan Tecce	0	1	Ο	Ο	О	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Ryan Barbosa	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	29	Trent Fox	Ο	0	0	0	0	Ο	0	0	-	2-4
	31	Jonathan Reinhart	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	44	Connor Matton	1	0	Ο	Ο	О	0	0	0	-	-
	90	Bryce Yetman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	-	Total	5	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12

Lakehead 3

Pos	#	Player	G	Α	1	2	3	0	Total	+/-	FO	Pen
	4	Patrick Murphy	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	9	Greg Smith	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	10	Daniel Del Paggio	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	12	Geoff Dempster	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	14	Tucker Scantlebury	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	15	Josh Laframboise	1	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	16	Brendan Martin	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	17	Taylor Egan	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	19	Tomas Soustal	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	2-4
	20	Jordan King	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	21	Dexter Kuczek	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	22	Troy Williams	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	23	Jordan Larson	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	24	Joseph Leondias	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	26	Scott Gall	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	27	Cooper Leitch	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	28	Kyle Auger	0	1	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	1-2
	29	Caleb Boman	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	-
	30	Brock Aiken	0	0	0	О	О	0	0	0	-	-
	31	Nic Renyard	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	0	-	_
		Total	5	8	0	0	0	0	0	0	0-0	6-12

Windsor Goalkeeping

#	Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
1	Eric Stewardson		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
31	Jonathan Reinhart	W	60:00	3	0	14	17	11	0	42
	Totals			3	0	14	17	11	0	42

Lakehead Goalkeeping

_	# Player	De c	Mins	G A	EN	1	2	3	0	Tota I
3	80 Brock Aiken		0:00	0	0	0	0	0	0	0
3	31 Nic Renyard	L	59:52	5	0	15	10	12	0	37
	Totals			3	0	14	17	11	0	42

Windsor Faceoffs

No data to report.

Lakehead Faceoffs

No data to report.

Play By Play

		Period #1 Plays
0-0	n-	[01:26] Penalty on Scott Gall LAKE 2 minutes for TOO MANY MEN, (power play opp).
0-0	PP WSR	[01:26] Start power play for WSR.
0-0		[01:53] GOAL by LAKE Josh Laframboise (SHORT HANDED) (FIRST GOAL), Assist by Daniel Del Paggio and Taylor Egan, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 4 for season.
		Windsor 0, Lakehead 1
0-1		[05:30] GOAL by LAKE Greg Smith, Assist by Patrick Murphy and Cooper Leitch, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 1 for season.
		Windsor 0, Lakehead 2
0-2		[14:41] GOAL by WSR Alex Friesen, Assist by Brennan Feasey and Jonathan Tecce, On ice for WSR:, On ice for LAKE:, goal number 2 for season.
		Windsor 1, Lakehead 2
1-2	PP	[17:59] Penalty on Scott Gall LAKE 2 minutes for HIGH STICKING, (power play opp).
1-2	WSR	[17:59] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #2 Plays
1-2	PP LAKE	[] Scott Gall (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-2	PP LAKE	[] Scott Gall (LAKE) penalty complete.
1-2	PP LAKE	[] End power play for WSR.
1-2		[06:29] Penalty on Trent Fox WSR 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
1-2	PP LAKE	[06:29] Start power play for LAKE.
1-2		[11:13] GOAL by LAKE Tomas Soustal, Assist by Kyle Auger and Josh Laframboise, On ice for LAKE: , On ice for WSR: , goal number 2 for season.
		Windsor 1, Lakehead 3
1-3		[13:41] GOAL by WSR Ryan Barbosa, Assist by Ben Assad, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Windsor 2, Lakehead 3
2-3	PP	[17:14] Penalty on Trent Fox WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
2-3	LAKE	[17:14] Start power play for LAKE.
	PP	Period #3 Plays
2-3	WSR PP	[] Trent Fox (WSR) penalty complete.
2-3	WSR	[] Trent Fox (WSR) penalty complete.
2-3	PP WSR	[] End power play for LAKE.
2-3		[01:57] GOAL by WSR Connor Matton, Assist by Anthony Salinitri and Chays Ruddy, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
		Windsor 3, Lakehead 3
3-3		[09:38] Penalty on Taylor Egan LAKE 2 minutes for SLASHING, (power play opp).
3-3	PP WSR	[09:38] Start power play for WSR.
3-3		[10:55] GOAL by WSR Anthony Salinitri (POWER PLAY), Assist by Ethan Skinner and John Wesley, On ice for WSR:, On ice for LAKE:, goal number 2 for season.
5 5		Windsor 4, Lakehead 3
4-3		[11:06] Penalty on Ben Assad WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT, (power play opp).
4-3	PP WSR	[11:06] End power play for WSR.
4-3	PP	[11:06] Penalty on Ben Assad WSR 2 minutes for INTERFERENCE, (power play opp).
4-3	LAKE	[11:06] Start power play for LAKE.
4-3		[11:33] Penalty on Chays Ruddy WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
4-3		[11:33] Penalty on Ethan Skinner WSR 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
4-3		[11:33] Penalty on Kyle Auger LAKE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT.
4-3		[11:33] Penalty on Tomas Soustal LAKE 2 minutes for UNSPORTSMANLIKE CONDUCT. [11:33] Penalty on Tomas Soustal LAKE 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).
12		
4-3	PP	[11.33] Fehalty of Tomas Soustal LAKE 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp).
4-3 4-3 4-3	PP LAKE	[11:33] Fenalty on Tonias Soustal LAKE 2 minutes for ELBOWING, (power play opp). [13:06] Penalty on Geoff Dempster LAKE 2 minutes for HOOKING, (power play opp).

4.2	PP WSR	[12,04] Start power play for WCD
4-3	WSR	[13:06] Start power play for WSR.
4-3		[18:29] GOAL by WSR Brennan Feasey, Assist by Chays Ruddy, On ice for WSR: , On ice for LAKE: , goal number 1 for season.
Windsor 5, Lakehead 3		
5-3	PP WSR	[] Start power play for WSR.
5-3	PP WSR	[] Start power play for WSR.
		Period #0 Plays
	DD	
5-3	PP LAKE	[] Taylor Egan (LAKE) penalty complete.
5 5	PP	[] rayior egain (errice) penalty complete.
5-3	LAKE	[] End power play for WSR.
	PP	
5-3	LAKE	[] Ben Assad (WSR) penalty complete.
	PP	
5-3	LAKE	[] Ben Assad (WSR) penalty complete.
5-3		[] Chays Ruddy (WSR) penalty complete.
5-3		[] Ethan Skinner (WSR) penalty complete.
5-3		[] Kyle Auger (LAKE) penalty complete.
5-3		[] Tomas Soustal (LAKE) penalty complete.
5 5	PP	1) Tomas Soustar (Ent.E) penalty complete.
5-3	LAKE	[] Tomas Soustal (LAKE) penalty complete.
	PP	11
5-3	LAKE	[] Geoff Dempster (LAKE) penalty complete.
	PP	
5-3	LAKE	[] End power play for WSR.